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PBIS Coordinator
ahernan5@aisd.net

Angela Hernandez

Student Behavior Support Systems Coordinator
chenson1@aisd.net

Catina Henson 

Executive Director of Student Services
joseph.showell@birdvilleschools.net

Joseph Showell

Assistant Superintendent 
hamlinl@cfbisd.edu

Dr. Lance Hamlin

Crisis Counselor
kbrown@azleisd.net

Kim Brown

Crisis Counselor
hreed@azleisd.net

Hollee Reed

Director of Human Services 
rtarpley@azleisd.net

Robin Tarplay

Assistant Director of Counseling Services
michelle.broadwater@birdvilleschools.net

Michelle Broadwater

Trauma Specialist
lauren.debose@birdvilleschools.net

Lauren Debose

Chief of SEL and Post-secondary Readiness
gillenj@cfbisd.edu 

Joan Gillen

Assistant Director of Student Services
greg.bicknell@birdvilleschools.net

Greg Bicknell
Azle ISD

Birdville ISD

Carrollton-Farmers Branch ISD

Arlington ISD

Principal, Turning Point Secondary School (DAEP)
jmuldrew@aisd.net

Jeanne Muldrew



Executive Director of Counseling
Trina.lane@crowley.k12.tx.us

Trina Lane

Director of Student Management
kimberly.buckhalton@crowley.k12.tx.us

Kimberley Buckhalton

Director of Special Programs
rarmendariz@eisd.org

Roseanne Armendariz

Executive Director of Guidance & Counseling
sandra.benavidez@fwisd.org

Sandy Benavidez

District Coordinator of Counseling
connerl@joshuaisd.org

Lyndie Conner

Director of Student Engagement & Community Parnternships
rashad.muhammad@crowley.k12.tx.us

Rashad Muhammad

Coordinator of Safety & Security
melissa.manning@crowley.k12.tx.us

Melissa Manning

Director of Health Services
misty.vancampen@crowley.k12.tx.us

Misty Vancampen

Coordinator of Crisis Intervention
tturner@ems-isd.net

Tiffany Turner

Coordinator of Crisis Intervention
tturner@ems-isd.net

Tiffany Turner
Coordinator of Behavior & Psychological Services
shaketa.traylor@crowley.k12.tx.us

Shaketa Traylo

Director of Counseling
mhard@ems-isd.net 

Mark Hard

Director of MTSS
eepps@ems-isd.net

Beth Epps

Crisis and Counseling Services 
ajohnson@eisd.org

Angela Johnson

Chief of Student Services
jmiller@eisd.org

Jason Miller

Director of Student Wellbeing
ashli.abernathy@fwisd.org

Ashli Abernathy

Special Programs Coordinator
aglassdoro@eisd.org

Amanda Glass

Counselor
lgonzales@eisd.org

Lena Gonzales

Crowley ISD

Eagle Mountain-Saginaw ISD

Everman ISD

Fort Worth ISD

Joshua ISD

Senior Director of Student Services
cturrentine@ems-isd.net

Chandra Turrentine



Coordinator of Counseling & Social Work
taylora@lisd.net

Amber Taylor

Director of Counseling & Social Work
adamsjill@lisd.net

Jill Adams

Chief Academic Officer
jrebarchek@trinitybasin.net

Jodi Rebarchek

Executive Director of Student Services
joliver@trinitybasin.net

Jennifer Oliver

Counselor Coordinator
aquicksall@trinitybasin.net

Amanda Quicksall

Counselor
randerson@trinitybasin.net

Rhonda Anderson

Executive Director of Counseling & Social Work
CrowM@lisd.net

Monya Crow

Coordinator of Counseling & Social Work 
waltere@lisd.net

Erin Walter

Senior Director of Compliance
chaford@rsed.org

Charlotte Ford

Associate Director of SEL & MTSS
jgarmirian@rsed.org

Jennifer Garmirian

SIS Counselor
ltaylor@springtownisd.net

Lisa Taylor

Lewisville ISD

Rocketship

Trinity Basin ISD

Executive Dirtector of Operations & Student Services 
mchavez@springtownisd.net

Michael Chavez

Reno Elementary Counselor
ewilson@springtownisd.net

Elizabeth Wilson

Michael Chavez

SMS Counselor
rmoreno@springtownisd.net

Rachel Moreno

SHS Counselor
kballard@springtownisd.net

Katie Ballard

Springtown ISD


